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KRUNGTHAI BANIK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

-- No Account Transaction statement

413-6-03970-0
dinauussudavianuea
NONGKHAI BR.

THB

AULRTMIUATARN IR MUBIATY M MUBINeINE B.45T04 1 43 43000
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 413-6-03899-2

Account Name dninauusanudmisnussany

Branch Name NONGKHAI BR.

Currency THB

Address AULUTIATARNMIAIPLL MUBIPY A ussname a.dipe 1 43 43000

No Account Transaction statement
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sthmsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

W H!
Account No. 413-6-02023-6 )
Account Name dninauusanudamiavusiaie
Branch Name NONGKHAI BR.
Currency THB
Address ~auaussuaiaRnEdIANe. uBIAIe A MuBINEIINE B.ilal 1 43 43000

09/09/2020 10:02:58 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,301.00 .00 1,301.00] 108682
09/09/2020 10:02:58 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,950.00 .00 5,251.00/108682
10/09/2020 17:00:15 90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10396201TRCBR#1103CID 10396201 -5,251.00 .00 0010700
17/09/2020 09:55:44 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37,200.00 .00 37,200.00] 108682
17/09/2020 09:55:44 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 770.00 .00 37,970.00] 108682
18/09/2020 15:18:07 93999 BPOWT NONGKHAI PROVI -770.00 .00 37,200.00]0413
18/09/2020 15:19:09 93999 BPDWT NONGKHAI PROVI -37,200.00 .00 .00{0413
22/09/2020 09:41:13 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,410.00 .00 24,410.00| 108682
22/09/2020 09:41:13 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 .00 29,410.00]108682
22/09/2020 09:41:13 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 .00 29,710.00] 108682
24/09/2020 10:15:56 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,290.00 .00 33,000.00) 108682
24/09/2020 10:15:56 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,150.00 .00 48,150.001 108682
24/09/2020 10:15:56 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 .00 63,000.00/108682
24/09/2020 10:15:56 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,880.00 .00 74,880.00]108682
24/09/2020 10:15:56 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 .00 79,380.00|108682
24/09/2020 10:22:59 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,500.00 .00 84,880.00]108682
24/09/2020 16:07:08 93999 BPDWT NONGKHAI PROVI -3,290.00 .00 81,590.00]0413
24/09/2020 17:00:17 90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10396202TRCBRHA96CIDH 10396202 -15,150.00 .00 66,440.0010700
28/09/2020 09:52:56 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,991.00 .00 69,431.00)108682
28/09/2020 16:04:39 K19294 PADWP 9294-10900074774300641 -600.00 00 68,831.0010413
28/09/2020 16:07:06 93999 BPOWT NONGKHAI PROVI -2,991.00 00 65,840.0000413
28/09/2020 16:07:07 93999 BPOWT NONGKHAI PROVI -24,110.00 00 41,730.0000413
29/09/2020 10:03:56 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37,200.00 00 78,930.00) 108682
29/09/2020 10:03:56 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,605.00 00 84,535.00] 108682
29/09/2020 10:03:56 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 00 85,495.00]108682
29/09/2020 10:03:56 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,602.90 00 96,097.90] 108682
29/09/2020 11:34:04 93999 BPOWT NONGKHAI PROVI -10,602.90 .00 85,495.00]0413
29/09/2020 11:34:05 93999 BPOWT NONGKHAI PROVI ' -960.00 .00 84,535.00]0413
29/09/2020 17:00:14 90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10396203TRCBRHAIGCIDH 10396203 -5,605.00 .00 78,930.00]0700
30/09/2020 10:57:09 93999 BPOWT NONGKHAI PROVI -37,200.00 .00 41,730.00J0413
30/09/2020 10:58:05 93999 BPOWT NONGKHAI PROVI -11,880.00 .00 29,850.00]0413
30/09/2020 10:58:06 93999 BPOWT NONGKHAI PROVI -5,500.00 .00 24,350.000413
30/09/2020 10:58:07 93999 BPOWT NONGKHAI PROVI -5,000.00 .00 19,350.00|0413
30/09/2020 10:59:09 93999 BPODWT NONGKHAI PROVI -14,850.00 .00 4,500.0010413
30/09/2020 10:59:14 93999 BPDWT NONGKHAI PROVI -4,500.00 .00 00{0413
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¢! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. : 413-6-02024-4

Account Name ddnnuusanudminvusany

Branch Name NONGKHAI BR.

Currency THB

Address AULUTINUATARNMTEIALL MUBIA A.MuBInaIIME B.dlea 1 43 43000

01/09/2020 11:56:07 552600 CDTRC 69,60000] .00 69,600.00|0496
01/09/2020 14:48:19 581571 CWCH allgns wanued 635956 -69,600.00] .00 000413
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